4/1/2025

Permit #

25-00087

25-00096

25-00095

25-00093

25-00094

25-00085

25-00084

25-00100

25-00092

25-00102

25-00097

25-00103

25-00104

25-00101

25-00109

25-00080

25-00105

25-00115

25-00083

25-00117

25-00114

25-00127

25-00111

25-00123

25-00125

25-00124

Owner Name & Address

Alexander Shyrokov & Polina Prusevich

79 Bucks Hill Road
Hazelwood Rev Trust

8 Williams Way

Samuel Lane

170 Packers Falls Road
Benjamin & Emily Couture
221 Newmarket Road
Benjamin & Emily Couture
221 Newmarket Road
Robert & Kelsey Irving
216 Packers Falls Road
East Shore Homes LLC

23 Orchard Drive
Tatarczuch Rev Trust

5 Fitts Farm Drive

Megan & Gary Congin

20 Bagdad Road

Scott & Jessica Schepers
8 Palmer Drive

Erik & Katherine Waddell
8 Sumac Lane

Shawn & Simone Flynn

85 Wiswall Road

Friend Forever Inc

3 Williams Way

Walker Rev Trust

99 Durham Point Road
Liming Ge & Aiju Dong

3 Fitts Farm Drive

David & Catherine O'Leary
19 Orchard Drive

Abby Manchester

60 Edgewood Road

Scott & Lorie Jenkins

43 Madbury Road

Curtis & Samantha Register
6 Rocky Lane

Arthur & Deborah McManus
4 Riverview Court

Eric & Margaret Grainger
48 Canney Road

6 Jenkins Court LLC

2-10 Jenkins Court
Graziano Rev Trust

361 Durham Point Road
Evan O'Conor & Jenna Briggs
8Tirrell Place

Kelly Pew

104 Madbury Road

Ryan & Morgan Sullivan
10 Cutts Road

Contractor Name & Address

Conde Roofing
Merrimack, NH

J. Carnes &Sons LLC
N.Hampton, NH
SC Custom Builds
Portsmouth, NH
Dover Roofing LLC
Dover, NH
Revision Energy
Brentwood, NH
Homeowner

BMT Construction
Manchester, NH
Exeter Roofing
Epping, NH

AJWood Construction
Chester, NH

New Home Pro LLC
Nashua, NH
Homeowner

Homeowner

Black Birch Dev. Group
Lee, NH

Michael Graf
Newmarket, NH
Exeter Roofing
Epping, NH

Renewal by Andersen
Northborough, MA
Home Depot
Glastonbury, CT
Homeowner

Mains Electric LLC
Alton, NH
Homeowner

New Hampshire Demolition
Auburn, NH

Glenn Davis

Derry, NH

Defreitas Enterprises LLC
Plymouth, NH

J. Carnes &Sons LLC

N. Hampton, NH

Exeter Roofing

Epping, NH

Jamie Peel/Homeowner
Brentwood, NH
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39
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49
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Project Description

Re-roofing

Re-roofing

Demo section of garage, add 100 amp panel

Re-roofing

Remove and reinstall existing solar system

12'x 18'Shed

3/4 bathroom in basement

Re-roofing

Replace 8 windows & 3 doors

Build new deck

Renovate basement to create living space

Shed

Install bathroom

24'x 24' unheated garage

Re-roofing

Replace 2 entry doors

Replace 1 window

Re-roofing

Expansion of existing solar system

Garage & entry way including gym

Demo small SF house, 1 car garage & shed

Remodel existing area to change to a coffee shop

Solar roof array - 128 panels

Re-roofing

Re-roofing

Above ground pool with deck

Construction Value

$24,079.00

$14,324.00

$10,000.00

$11,350.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$33,000.00

$24,830.00

$30,000.00

$31,100.00

$6,500.00

$7,500.00

$38,678.00

$40,000.00

$27,327.00

$15,231.00

$2,750.00

$2,600.00

$30,000.00

$43,000.00

N/A

$21,000.00

$194,000.00

$14,027.00

$12,698.00

$26,000.00

Fees

$120.40

$71.62

$50.00

$59.25

$125.00

$70.00

$165.00

$124.15

$150.00

$155.50

$50.00

$50.00

$193.39

$200.00

$136.64

$76.16

$50.00

$50.00

$150.00

$215.00

$50.00

$168.00

$970.00

$70.14

$63.49

$130.00

Permit Issued

4/1/2025

4/3/2025

4/3/2025

4/3/2025

4/3/2025

4/3/2025

4/3/2025

4/3/2025

4/7/2025

4/9/2025

4/9/2025

4/9/2025

4/9/2025

4/9/2025

4/11/2025

4/11/2025

4/14/2025

4/15/2025

4/15/2025

4/15/2025

4/16/2024

4/24/2025

4/25/2025

4/28/2025

4/28/2025

4/28/2025

Notes

Fee includes electrical permit
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