Permit #	Owner Name & Address	Contractor Name & Address	Мар	Lot	Zone	Project Description	Construction Value	Fees	Permit Issued Notes
25-00087	Alexander Shyrokov & Polina Prusevich 79 Bucks Hill Road	Conde Roofing Merrimack, NH	103	39	RA	Re-roofing	\$24,079.00	\$120.40	4/1/2025
25-00096	Hazelwood Rev Trust 8 Williams Way	J. Carnes & Sons LLC N.Hampton, NH	208	19	RC	Re-roofing	\$14,324.00	\$71.62	4/3/2025
25-00095	Samuel Lane 170 Packers Falls Road	SC Custom Builds Portsmouth, NH	233	6	R	Demo section of garage, add 100 amp panel	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	4/3/2025
25-00093	Benjamin & Emily Couture 221 Newmarket Road	Dover Roofing LLC Dover, NH	225	16	R	Re-roofing	\$11,350.00	\$59.25	4/3/2025
25-00094	Benjamin & Emily Couture 221 Newmarket Road	Revision Energy Brentwood, NH	225	16	R	Remove and reinstall existing solar system	\$5,000.00	\$125.00	4/3/2025 Fee includes electrical permit
25-00085	216 Packers Falls Road	Homeowner	224	52	R	12' x 18' Shed	\$15,000.00	\$70.00	
25-00084	23 Orchard Drive	BMT Construction Manchester, NH	113	82	RB	3/4 bathroom in basement	\$33,000.00	\$165.00	
25-00100	5 Fitts Farm Drive	Exeter Roofing Epping, NH	103	3	RA	Re-roofing	\$24,830.00	\$124.15	
	Megan & Gary Congin 20 Bagdad Road	AJ Wood Construction Chester, NH	104	80	RA	Replace 8 windows & 3 doors	\$30,000.00	\$150.00	
	Scott & Jessica Schepers 8 Palmer Drive	New Home Pro LLC Nashua, NH	117	8	RB	Build new deck	\$31,100.00	\$155.50	
25-00097	8 Sumac Lane	Homeowner	103	66	RA	Renovate basement to create living space	\$6,500.00	\$50.00	
25-00103	85 Wiswall Road	Homeowner	223	11	R	Shed	\$7,500.00	\$50.00	
25-00104	Friend Forever Inc 3 Williams Way	Black Birch Dev. Group Lee, NH	215	2	RC	Install bathroom	\$38,678.00	\$193.39	4/9/2025
25-00101	Walker Rev Trust 99 Durham Point Road	Michael Graf Newmarket, NH	214	23	RC	24' x 24' unheated garage	\$40,000.00	\$200.00	4/9/2025
25-00109	Liming Ge & Aiju Dong 3 Fitts Farm Drive	Exeter Roofing Epping, NH	103	4	RA	Re-roofing	\$27,327.00	\$136.64	4/11/2025
25-00080	David & Catherine O'Leary 19 Orchard Drive	Renewal by Andersen Northborough, MA	113	80	RB	Replace 2 entry doors	\$15,231.00	\$76.16	4/11/2025
25-00105	Abby Manchester 60 Edgewood Road	Home Depot Glastonbury, CT	102	79	RA	Replace 1 window	\$2,750.00	\$50.00	4/14/2025
25-00115	Scott & Lorie Jenkins 43 Madbury Road	Homeowner	106	23	PO	Re-roofing	\$2,600.00	\$50.00	4/15/2025
25-00083	Curtis & Samantha Register 6 Rocky Lane	Mains Electric LLC Alton, NH	105	24	RA	Expansion of existing solar system	\$30,000.00	\$150.00	4/15/2025
25-00117	Arthur & Deborah McManus 4 Riverview Court	Homeowner	214	11	RC	Garage & entry way including gym	\$43,000.00	\$215.00	4/15/2025
25-00114	Eric & Margaret Grainger 48 Canney Road	New Hampshire Demolition Auburn, NH	206	23	RB	Demo small SF house, 1 car garage & shed	N/A	\$50.00	4/16/2024
25-00127	6 Jenkins Court LLC 2-10 Jenkins Court	Glenn Davis Derry, NH	109	105	СВ	Remodel existing area to change to a coffee shop	\$21,000.00	\$168.00	4/24/2025
25-00111	Graziano Rev Trust 361 Durham Point Road	Defreitas Enterprises LLC Plymouth, NH	230	7-1	RC	Solar roof array - 128 panels	\$194,000.00	\$970.00	4/25/2025
25-00123	Evan O'Conor & Jenna Briggs 8 Tirrell Place	J. Carnes & Sons LLC N. Hampton, NH	215	10	RC	Re-roofing	\$14,027.00	\$70.14	4/28/2025
25-00125	Kelly Pew 104 Madbury Road	Exeter Roofing Epping, NH	102	49	RA	Re-roofing	\$12,698.00	\$63.49	4/28/2025
25-00124	Ryan & Morgan Sullivan 10 Cutts Road	Jamie Peel/Homeowner Brentwood, NH	118	20	RB	Above ground pool with deck	\$26,000.00	\$130.00	4/28/2025